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PENNSYLVANIA .
P25 94122 Eastern U12 Boy's Standings

World Cup Points

Name

Ord, Kalvin
Skahan, Aj
Keenan, Lincoln
Sandursky, Dmytri
Kim, Doyoon
Shatt, Clay
Dudley, Alexander
Wentz, Teddy
Mooney, Colum
Zuroski, Nathan
Jan, Adrien

Lyons, Keiran
Bottcher, Benjamin
Mihaylov, Martin
Lee, Michael

Derr, Owen
Harries, lan
Ressler, William
Kurd, Lucas
Seligman, Devin
Keenan, Jude
Nemitz, Jonah
Moran, Collin
O'Rourke, Tiernan
Tabish, Matthew
Petrishin, Matthew
Zangardi, Paul
Wilson, Jude

License #
7028060
6933962
6956143
6985367
6950435
7029640
6961510
7040515
7053844
6890855
7038974
6950715
6840506
7107037
7029356
7052131
7027637
7093313
6819197
7102821
7096133
6949236
7043807
7048129
7039406
7072305
7062164
7143040

YEAR
2011
2011
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
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2011
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2010
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BMRA
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BMRA
BMRA
BMRA
BMRA
BMRA

JERT
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BMRA

JERT
BMRA
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BMRA

MMR1
80
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60
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32
45
29
18
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40
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13
36
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24
15
11

MMR2
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10
80
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18
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12
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14
8
24
16
20

U O O N LV

11

ELKR1
100
45
60
32
60
18
0
36
26
80
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29
20
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22
0
10
0
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12
11
5
8
16
0
13
9
7

ELKR2
45
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100
40
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24
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36
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13
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11
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BBR1
100
60
45
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26
80
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0
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10
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7
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BBR1
100
40
50
80
36
60
45
26
24
0
29
18
0
0
22
16
20
32
12
0
10
14
15
5
0
11
0
7

Total
BLUER1 BLUER2

100 100 725
50 36 421
36 40 411
80 80 410
40 50 392
60 60 355
45 45 253
32 32 240
18 18 233
26 22 219
DNF 26 215
24 29 187
15 15 170
22 24 166
16 20 152
29 18 142
20 13 130
12 11 102

0 0 98

4 6 94

8 2 86

1 8 78
10 9 77
13 12 77
2 0 7
DSQ 6 60
0 0 42

3 1 42
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World Cup Points

Name

Miller, Cole
Wetzel, Evan
Broda, Cooper
O'brien, John
Neuman, Evan
Khona, Aaraav
Drag, Brody
Levine, Justin
Oblack, John
Murray, Mason
Girty, Evan
Baracia, Mickey
Krimgold, Michael
Connolly, Jack
Gilroy Jr, Dan
Dougher, Liam

Choi, Mathieu

License #
7095510
7098576
7062192
6959426
7101311
7072022
7164055
7101500
7109645
7127787
7110473

7105462
7143771

7108797
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2011
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JERT
JFRT
BMRA
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Derby Quota = 14
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BLUE R1
6
5
14
9
7

BLUE R2
3
4
14
7
10
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Total

42
41
41
30
17
11
10
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